
Monday, April 8—Day 4 

EARLY DISMISSAL—NO LUNCH SERVED 

Breakfast: Dutch Waffle w/ syrup 

 

Tuesday, April 9 –Day 5 

General Tso Chicken w/ Rice, Asian Veggies, Fortune Cookie 

Breakfast: Warm Assorted Bagel Selection w/ toppings 

 

Wednesday, April 10—Day 6 

HS: Buffalo Chicken Pizza, Mixed Veggies, Twist Ice Cream Cup 

MS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepperoni), Mixed Veggies,  

Twist Ice Cream Cup 

Breakfast: Berry Yogurt Parfait w/ granola 

 

Thursday, April 11—Day 1 

Penne Pasta w/ Home Made Meat or Marinara Sauce, 

Garlic Toast, Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza Bagel w/ sausage 

 

Friday, April 12—Day 2 

Hot Italian Hoagie  on Breadworks Roll w/ lettuce, tomato 

 & Italian dressing, BBQ Sidewinders 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, April 3—Day 1 

HS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepperoni), Carrot Coins 

MS: Mini Corn Dogs w/wo cheese sauce, Curly Fries 

Breakfast: Warm Apple Frudel 

 

Thursday, April 4—Day 2 

(Chicken Tenders,  Br. Mozzarella Sticks, Garlic 

Breadstick & Marinara Dipping Sauce), California Veggie Blend 

Breakfast: Mini Pancakes w/ syrup 

 

Friday, April 5—Day 3 Pirates Home Opener! 

Nachos Grande: (Tortilla Chips w/ cheese sauce, taco meat, salsa, 

jalepenos & sour cream), Sweet, Buttery Corn, Warm Churro 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

ENJOY THE BREAK!

 North Hills Middle & High School 



Monday, April 15—Day 3 

HS: BBQ Pulled Pork on Kaiser Bun, Curly Fries, Cole Slaw 

MS: French Toast Sticks w/ syrup, sausage links,  

Hash Brown, Warm Cinnamon Apple Slices 

Breakfast: Warm Apple Frudel 

 

Tuesday, April 16—Day 4 

Double Cheeseburger w/ toppings, French Fries  

(Impossible Burger available) 

Breakfast: Warm Assorted Bagel Selection w/ toppings 

 

Wednesday, April 17—Day 5 

HS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepperoni), Cal Blend Veggies 

HS: Big Daddy’s Pizza w/wo pepperoni, Cal Blend Veggies 

Breakfast: Mini Pancakes w/ syrup 

 

Thursday, April 18—Day 6 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl: Crispy Popcorn Chicken, Whipped Potatoes & 

Gravy, Sweet, Buttery Corn, Fresh Roll, Shredded Cheddar 

Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza Bagel w/ sausage 

 

Friday, April 19—Day 1 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich on Texas Toast w/ pickles, 

Creamy Tomato Soup, Cheez It Crackers 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

Monday, April 22—Day 2 Earth Day 

Meatless Monday: Macaroni & Cheese w/ garlic breadstick, 

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Breakfast: Dutch Waffle w/ syrup 

 

Tuesday, April 23 

 

 

Wednesday, April 24—Day 3 

oft Beef Taco w/ toppings,  

Sweet, Buttery Corn,  

Breakfast: Warm Assorted Bagel Selection w/ toppings 

 

Thursday, April 25—Day 4 

Boneless Chicken Wings w/ assorted sauces,  

Cheesy Au Gratin Potatoes, Fresh Roll 

Breakfast: Mini Pancakes w/ syrup 

 

Friday, April 26—Day 5 

Pizza Crunchers w/ marinara sauce, 

Steamed Broccoli Florets, 

Breakfast: Fresh Donut 

 

Monday, April 29—Day 6 

Teriyaki  Beef Dippers w/ Rice, Asian Veggies, 

Mini Egg Roll 

Breakfast: Warm Apple Frudel 

 

Tuesday, April 30—Day 1 

Crispy Chicken Bacon Club Sandwich w/ bacon, cheese, 

Lettuce & tomato, BBQ Sidewinders 

Breakfast: Warm Assorted Bagel Selection w/ toppings 

AVAILABLE DAILY 


